
No. CBD/63/2/Solar Power/- s 

Hrutrg STdt yfYG qRTS/Office of the Cantonment Board Dagshai 

2. 

TT HATGY, HIRA HGRUMinistry of Defence ,Govt. Of india 
Office of the Cantonment Board Dagshai, Solan, HP-173210 

Email-id: ceodags|hypen|stats(at|nic<dotjin 
Website: dagshai.cantt.gov. in, Phone: 01792-266152 

Ihe Cantonment Board Dagshai has identified 13 Nos of buildings for installation of Solar 

Koof top under PM Surva Ghar Mufat Biili Yoina. The buildings are to be saturated by Dec, 

2025. The details of buildings can bc seen on official website of Cantt Board 

3. 

EXpression of Interest is invited from the reputed agencies/firms/institutions etc. having 

Sufficient experience in installation of Roof Top Solar and in preparing the Detailed Project Report 

(DPR) including requisite designs, drawings, estimates, specifications and tender documents. 

Copy to: 

We are interested to explore the following areas: 

CANTONMENT BOARD DAGSHAI 
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 

Detailed assessment of our energy needs and roof space 

Feasibility study and system design 
Supplying of complete Detailed Project Report (DPR) 

The interested agencies/experts can visit the site during any working hour with prior 

intimation to this office and the other information can be obtained from the Assistant Engineer for 

preparing the Detailed Project Report. The agencies/firms/institutions etc should submit their rates 

(building wise) in the sealed envelope on or before 17-02-2025. 

The Editor 
Amar Ujala 

The Market Manager, 
The Indian Express Newspaper 
Chandigarh 

Solan, Distt Solan (HP) 

4EORGANZATCN 

3 Jan, 2025 

The Computer Programmer 
Cantt Board Dagshai 

(f3HRL ATHG)/(Himanshu Samant) 
HGY te9rTfT 3rfaTtt/Chief Executive Officer 

ardt ytz zATRIS/Cantonment Board Dagshai 

-do 

You are requested to publish the above 
notice in your next edition in the mninimum 
space and forward your bill for payment. 

For uploading the above notice on official 
website of Cantonment Board Dagshai. 

https://dagshai.cantt.gov.in/. 



DETAIL OF BUILDING FOR INSTALLATION OF SOLAR ROOF TOP PANELS, 

DAGSHAI CANTT 

Sr.No. 
1 

2 

3 
4 

6 

10 

12 
13 

Name of the Building 

Name/ Identifier 

Cantt Board Office & Guest House 
Cantt Board New Guest House 

Cantt Dispensary 
Cantt Primary School 

Library 
Community Hall 

Staff Quarter Type-I 
Safaiwala Quarter 

Stalls 

Garages, Store/Stall 
Special School 

Male Ward 

Staff Quarter Type 
Total 

Preliminary assessed by 
NTPC Roof Top Solar 
Capacity to be installed 

(Approx.) 
kW 
30 

4 

19 

15 
8 
7 
5 

8 

15 
130 
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